Industrial Serial + Gateway
KPS3101A/3102A/3204A/3208A
1, 2, 4, 8- Serial port High-performance Serial Device Servers
Overview
KPS3101A, KPS3102A, KPS3204A, KPS3208A Serial Device Server supports 1 or 2 Ethernet port and 1, 2, 4, or 8 RS-232
/422/485 ports,which provides serial-to-Ethernet connectivity for industrial applications. KPS3X0XA series supports
socket operation mode, including TCP Server, TCP Client and UDP, provides 12-48 VDC redundant power inputs.

Industrial Serial + Gateway
Ordering Information
Available Models
KPS3101A-1T1D-232/485/422-L17-L17: 1-port Serial Device Servers
KPS3102A-1T2D-232/485/422-L17-L17: 2-port Serial Device Servers
KPS3204A-2T4D-232/485/422-L17-L17: 4-port Serial Device Servers
KPS3208A-2T8D-232/485/422-L17-L17: 8-port Serial Device Servers
Version:2024-2-20 09:47:01